cable as required (Rate as per analysis enclosed) 

Each 11326.00 30 339780.00

7 Non-Schedule-5
Supplying and erection of LT XLPE insulated ABC  1C x 50.0 
Sq. mm + 1C x 35.0 Sq. mm (Messenger cum Neutral) (Rate as 
per analysis enclosed)

R/M 212.00 831 176172.00

Total =               999,882.00 
(Rupees  Nine Lakh Ninety Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty Two) only

Sd/- Sd/-